#### FEC FORM 3X

Only

# REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee Office Use Only NAME OF **USE FEC MAILING LABEL** Example:If typing, type COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT over the lines Swing the Vote P.O. Box 716 ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously Rindge NH 03461 reported. (ACC) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER STATE. ZIPCODE 🛋 CITY A IS THIS NEW **AMENDED** C00401919 Х REPORT OR (N) (A) **TYPE OF REPORT** (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11) Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-Election Year Only) Report (Choose One) Due On: Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (a) Quarterly Reports: Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE) April 15 Quarterly Report(Q1) (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R) July 15 Χ PRE-Election Quarterly Report(Q2) Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G) October 15 Quarterly Report(Q3) January 31 Quarterly Report(YE) in the Election on State of July 31 Mid-Year (d) 30-Day Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S) Report for the: **Termination Report** (TER) in the Election on State of 04 0 1 2006 06 30 2006 Covering Period through I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Leah Anne Anne Brown Type or Print Name of Treasurer Electronically Filed by Leah Anne Anne Brown 07 19 2006 Signature of Treasurer Date NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g. Office **FEC FORM 3X** Use (Rev. 02/2003)

#### Image# 26940265014

#### **SUMMARY PAGE**

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name Swing the Vote D D " D 0.4 0 1 2006 0.6 3 0 2006 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 1033.53 2006 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 903.12 Begining of Reporting Period ..... 1547.15 2288.52 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..... (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 2450.27 3322.05 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ..... 1972.68 2844.46 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...... Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 477.59 477.59 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..... 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... 0.00 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name Swing the Vote

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 0 4 01

2006

To:

м м 0 6 <sup>D</sup> 3 0

2006

I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Contributions (other than loans) From:     (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	548.36	1048.36
(ii) Unitemized	998.79	1240.16
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	1547.15	2288.52
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	1547.15	2288.52
Transfers From Affiliated/Other     Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
Loan Repayments Received     Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
8. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	1547.15	2288.52
20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	1547.15	2288.52

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Operating Expenditures:     (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal	-	
Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating  Expenditures	567.15	567.15
(c) Total Operating Expenditures	507.45	507.45
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	567.15	567.15
Committees	0.00	0.00
Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
Independent Expenditure	1405.53	2277.31
(use Schedule E)		
(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7. Loans Made	0.00	0.00
Refunds of Contributions To:     (a) Individuals/Persons Other     Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9. Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
D. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))  (a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share		
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	1972.68	2844.46
2. Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)	1070.00	0044.40
from Line 31)	1972.68	2844.46

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	1547.15	2288.52
34. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	1547.15	2288.52
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	567.15	567.15
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
88. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	567.15	567.15

	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) or each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 28 (check only one)  X 11a 11b 11c 12
An	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n	tements may	not be sold or used by any persodress of any political committee to	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Maureen Blasco  Mailing Address 67 Norcross Rd  City State  Royalston MA  FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.  Name of Employer Winchendon MA Public School Sy  Receipt For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)   Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Zip Code 01368	Date of Receipt  M M O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
	Receipt For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 235.27	
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) T. Stephen Jones  Mailing Address 123 Black Birch Trail  City Florence  FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.  Name of Employer self  Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State MA  C Occupation consultar Aggregate		Date of Receipt  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
SI	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		<b></b>	409.27
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	<b>)</b>	

S	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 / 28							
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			or each category of the	(check only one)							
			Detailed Summary Page	X   11a   11b   11c   12   15   16   17							
An	y information copied from such Reports and Sta	atements may	not be sold or used by any perso	<del></del>							
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the r	name and add	ress of any political committee to	o solicit contributions from such committee.							
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
	Swing the Vote										
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Rutilious B. Perkins			Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 93 Pinedale Rd			04 02 2006							
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.5009							
	Athol	MA	01331	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		23.80							
	Name of Employer HAP, Inc.	Occupation	1	Contrib In-kind - noteboo- ks(canvass exp)							
	Receipt For: 2006	Attorney	Year-to-Date ▼								
	X Primary General	, iggi ogalo		1							
	Other (specify) ▼	0 0	221.36								
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Rutilious B. Perkins			Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 93 Pinedale Rd			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y							
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.5005							
	Athol	MA	01331	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		32.48							
	Name of Employer HAP, Inc.	Occupation Attorney	1	Contrib In-kind - copies (canvass exp)							
	Receipt For: 2006		Year-to-Date ▼								
	X Primary General		253.84	1							
	Other (specify)		255.04								
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Rutilious B. Perkins			Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 93 Pinedale Rd			04 29 7 2006							
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.5016							
	Athol	MA	01331	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		11.30							
	Name of Employer HAP, Inc.	Occupation Attorney	ı	Contrib In-kind -Tables suppl(table exp)							
			Year-to-Date ▼								
X Primary General			265.14	1							
	Other (specify) ▼	0 0	200.14								
S	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			67.58							
F											
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	nly)									

X Primary

Other (specify)

General

#### SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

PAGE 8 / 28 FOR LINE NUMBER: Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) or each category of the 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Rutilious B. Perkins Date of Receipt Mailing Address 93 Pinedale Rd 05 18 2006 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.5018 Athol MA 01331 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 31.45 C federal political committee. Contrib In-kind - paper (table exp) Name of Employer HAP, Inc. Occupation Attorney Receipt For: 2006 Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ X Primary General 296.59 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Rutilious B. Perkins Date of Receipt Mailing Address 93 Pinedale Rd 06 16 2006 City Transaction ID: SA11A1.5014 State Zip Code Athol MA 01331 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 40.06 federal political committee. Contrib In-kind - paper etc(canvass exp) Name of Employer HAP, Inc. Occupation Attorney Receipt For: 2006 Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼

336.65

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	<b>•</b>	71.51
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	548.36

SCHEDOLL B (I LCI OIIII 3X)		Use seperate schedule(s	;)		OR LINE check only		:K:		L	PAGE	9/2	3
IT	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page for each category of the Detailed Summary Page 27		21b	22 28a		23 28b	24		25 29	26 30b		
	y Information copied from such Reports and State											s
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the na	me and address of any politica	ai comi	ım	ittee to so	iicit conti	ribut	ions tr	om suc	n com	mittee	
$\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote											
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Trans	act	ion ID:	: SB21	B.499	96	
Α.	Maureen Blasco						_	isburs				_
	Mailing Address 67 Norcross Rd					0 6	М	/ DC	9 /	¥ 2	ž o ŏ e	3 Y
	City	State Zip Code				Amou	ınt o	f Each	Disbur	semer	nt this f	Period
	Royalston	MA 01368									195.	nn
	Purpose of Disbursement Contrib. In-kind - postage (fundr exp)			O	03		_	-		-	100.	50
	Candidate Name		Ca	ate	gory/ pe							
		sement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)	•									
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					T		: ID	CDO1	D 500	20	
В.	Maureen Blasco					Date		isburs				Υ
	Mailing Address 67 Norcross Rd					0 6			9 /	2	žοŏε	5
	City Royalston	State Zip Code MA 01368				Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	Purpose of Disbursement Contrib In-kind - envelopes (fundr exp)  003										14.	21
	Candidate Name		Ca	ate	gory/ pe							
		sement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)	•									
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Trans		ian ID	CDO1	D 400	20	
C.	Paradise Copies					Date		isburs	D /			Υ
	Mailing Address 30 Crafts Ave					0 6		2	2 4	2	žοŏε	5
	City Northampton	State Zip Code MA 01060				Amou	ınt o	f Each	Disbur	rsemer		-
	Purpose of Disbursement Contrib. In-kind - (see Robbins 6/24)			O	06						18.	00
	Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass		Ca	ate	gory/ pe							
	ÿ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	rsement For: 2006  X Primary General Other (specify)	-1			[MEM	IO I	IEM]				
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	l)			<u> </u>		-	•	•		209.2	27
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	ly)			•							

	SHEDOLL B (I LCI OIIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)	)				E NUMBER: PAGE 10						28
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	ch category of the		21b		22 28a		23 28b	$\square$	24 28c	25 29	26 30k
	y Information copied from such Reports and State												ns
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the nar	ne and address of any politica	l com	ım	ittee to	solicit	contr	buti	ons tr	om su	ch com	nmittee	
$ \rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
$\angle$	Swing the Vote												
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									_	1B.49	91	
۸.	Postmaster, Boston MA						М	of Di	/ D	ement		YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 1575 Tremont St						0 4		2	20 /		žoŏ	6
	City	State Zip Code				A	Amou	nt o	f Each	Disbu	ırseme	nt this	Period
	Boston Purpose of Disbursement	MA 02120				_ [						9.	65
	Contrib. In-kind - (see Brown 4/20)			Ö	07								
	Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass				egory/ vpe								
	X	sement For: 2006  X Primary General Other (specify)	I		ir -	[N	ЛЕМ	O I	TEM]				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					т	rans	acti	on ID:	: SB2	1B.49	94	
B. Postmaster, Haydenville							Date o	of Di	sburs	ement			_
	Mailing Address 140 Main St						06 01				Y	žoŏ	6 <sup>Y</sup>
	City Haydenville	State Zip Code MA 01039				A	Amou	nt o	f Each	Disbu	ırseme	nt this	
	Purpose of Disbursement Contrib. In-kind - (see Robbins 6/1) 007							-	_			25.	35
	Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass		Ca	ate	egory/ vpe	-	4 <b>-</b> 1 4	<b>~</b> "					
	X X	sement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)					/I EIVI	01	TEM]				
С.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Postmaster, Rindge NH									: SB2 ement	1B.49	86	
	Mailing Address 1056 NH Route 119							М	/ D	2 6 /		žoŏ	6 <sup>Y</sup>
	City Rindge	State Zip Code NH 03461				A	Amou	nt o	f Each	Disbu	ırseme	nt this	Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Contrib. In-kind - (see Blasco 4/26)			٥	03							26.	00
	Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass		Ca	ate	egory/ rpe								
	X X	sement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)				[N	ЛEM	Οľ	TEM]				
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)			. •						•	0.	00
	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional OTAL This Period (last page this line number only				. <u> </u>	: [ . [	•	<u>.</u>		•		0.	00

	SHEDOLL B (I LCI OIIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s	)		OR LI check		UMBE	:K:			PAG	3E 1°	1 / 28	8
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page  for each category of the Detailed Summary Page    X   21b   27		<u></u>	22 28a		23 28b	Н	24 28c	25		26 30b		
	y Information copied from such Reports and State													
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the na  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	me and address of any politica	ı com	ırrı	ittee to	SOIIC	it contr	ribut	ions ir	om s	ucn co	ommu	ee	
$\rangle$	Swing the Vote													
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Trans	acti	on ID	: SB	21B.4	997		
Α.	Postmaster, Winchendon MA							of D	isburs		nt	V	V	V
	Mailing Address 160 Central St						0 6	IVI	<u> </u>	9 9	Ĺ	ž 0	0 6	
	City	State Zip Code					Amou	ınt o	f Each	n Dist	oursen	nent th	is Pe	eriod
	Winchendon Purpose of Disbursement	MA 01475				_						19	95.0	0
	Contrib In-kind - (see Blasco 6/9)			Ō(	03				-				-	
	Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass				gory/ pe	١.	MEM	ı	TEM.					
	X	sement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)					IVI EIVI	10 1	I EIVI	I				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Trans	acti	on ID	. CR	21B.4	1003		
В.	Rugg Lumber						Date		isburs	emer			Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 24 West St						0 5		2	23		ž o	0 6	
	City West Hatfield	State Zip Code MA 01038					Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						-	
	Purpose of Disbursement Contrib. In-kind - (see Lawrence 5/23) 006							0				. !!	3.0	U
	Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass		Ca	ate	gory/ pe	Ί.				_				
	X	sement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify) ▼					MEM	101	I EMI	I				
С.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Staples								on ID		21B.5	5004		
	Mailing Address 63 Key Rd							M	/ D	) 1	/ Y	ž 0	<b>ó</b> 6	Y
	City Keene	State Zip Code NH 03431					Amou	ınt o	f Each	n Dist	oursen	nent th	is Pe	eriod
	Purpose of Disbursement Contrib In-kind - (see Perkins 4/1)			00	07	1						2	26.7	9
	Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass				gory/ pe	Ί.				_				
	9 1	sement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify)					[MEM	10 1	I EM	I				
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optiona	l)			•	<b>-</b>		_					0.0	0
	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on				,	- •								

SCILDOLL B (I LCI OIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)	(check on	: NUMBER: PAGE 12/28 lv one)
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 21b 27	22 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the n			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote	ane and address of any political c	ommittee to so	onch contributions from Sacri committee
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: SB21B.5012
A. Staples			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 63 Key Rd			$\begin{bmatrix} 0 & 4 & M & / & D & D & / & Y & Y & Y & Y & Y & Y & Y & Y & Y$
City Keene	State Zip Code NH 03431		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement			23.80
Contrib In-kind - (see Perkins 4/2)  Candidate Name		007 Category/	
		Type	[MEMO ITEM]
Office Sought: House Disbuter Senate President State: District:	rsement For: 2006  X Primary General  Other (specify) ▼		[MEMOTIEM]
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: SB21B.5007
Staples			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 510 N. Main St Unit 101			$ \begin{bmatrix} M & M & M & M & M & M & M & M & M & M &$
City Leominster	State Zip Code MA 01453		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement		007	32.48
Contrib In-kind - (see Perkins 4/4)  Candidate Name  Rep. Charles F. Bass		007 Category/ Type	
Office Sought:  X House Senate President State: NH District: 02	rsement For: 2006  X Primary General Other (specify)	71-	[MEMO ITEM]
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Staples			Transaction ID: SB21B.5022 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1129 Riverdale Rd			$\begin{bmatrix} \begin{smallmatrix} M & M \\ 0 & 4 \end{smallmatrix} \end{bmatrix} \ \begin{smallmatrix} D & D & D \\ & 2 & 9 \end{smallmatrix} \ \begin{smallmatrix} Y & Y & Y & 0 & 0 & 6 \\ & & Y & 2 & 0 & 0 & 6 \end{bmatrix}$
City West Springfield	State Zip Code MA 01089		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Contrib In-kind - (see Perkins 4/29)		006	11.30
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Office Sought:  Senate  President  State:  Disbut	xsement For: 2006  X Primary General Other (specify)		[MEMO ITEM]
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	(ls	<b>&gt;</b>	0.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number o	ılv)		
	··••		

SCHEDOLL B (I LCI OIIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)		R LINE N		H:		PAGE	= 13/	28
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	D DISBURSEMENTS    for each category of the Detailed Summary Page   X   21b   27		21b _	22 28a	23 28b	-	24 28c	25 29	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stat				r the pu	rpose of	solicat	ing cont		
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na	me and address of any politica	l committe	e to soli	cit contr	ibutions	from s	uch com	ımittee	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
Swing the Vote									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Stanles					action I	_		25	
A. Staples					of Disbur			Y Y	Y
Mailing Address 1129 Riverdale Rd				o <sup>M</sup> 5	J L	18		žoó	3
City Wast Springfield	State Zip Code MA 01089			Amou	nt of Ead	ch Dist	ourseme	nt this	Period
West Springfield Purpose of Disbursement	IVIA 01009	l					-	31.	45
Contrib In-kind - (see Perkins 5/18)		006				-		-	
Candidate Name		Catego							
Office Sought: House Disbu	sement For: 2006	Туре		[MEM	O ITEN	<b>/</b> ]			
Senate	X Primary General								
President	Other (specify) ▼								
State: District:									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) <b>B.</b> Staples					<b>action I</b> ll of Disbur	_		01	
				M	M / C			ž 0 Ď (	Y
Mailing Address 52 Pearson Blvd				0 6		09		2000	2
City Gardner	State Zip Code MA 01440			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					Period
Purpose of Disbursement						14.	27		
Contrib In-kind - (see Blasco 6/9)									
Candidate Name Rep. Charles F. Bass		Catego Type	-						
	sement For: 2006	Гурс		[MEM	O ITEN	<b>/</b> ]			
Senate	X Primary General								
President State: NH District: 02	Other (specify)								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Trans	aatian II	D. CD	01D E0	04	
C. Staples					<b>action I</b> l of Disbur			<b>2</b> 4	
Mailing Address 1129 Riverdale Rd				0 <sup>M</sup> 6	M / D	16	/ Y	ž 0 Ď (	6 Y
Maining Address 1129 Niverdale nd				-		; •		-	
City West Springfield	State Zip Code MA 01089			Amou	nt of Ead	ch Dist	ourseme	nt this	Period
Purpose of Disbursement	1000		_					40.	06
Contrib In-kind - (see Perkins 6/16)		007							
Candidate Name	Candidate Name Category/ Type								
Office Sought: House Disbu	sement For: 2006	. ,,,,		[MEM	O ITEN	<b>/</b> ]			
Senate	X Primary General								
President State: District:	Other (specify)								
State. District.				_					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)			<u>L.</u>				0.	00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number or	у)		•					209.	27

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPE	ENDITURES	PAGE 14 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote		
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour	r notice	C C00401919
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	110100	Date
Amazon.com		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1150 S Columbia Ave		Amount 200.32
0::	7.01	Transaction ID: SE24.4953
City Campbellsville	State Zip Code KY 42718	Office Sought: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure (see Brown reimb 6/3-0/06-ck#190)	Category/ Type 006	Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppo		Check One: Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass		Disbursement For: X Primary General 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	0.00	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Atlanta Network Technology		0 4 D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Technology Dr		Amount 151.17
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SE24.4949
Swedesboro	NJ 08085	Office Sought: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 006	Senate District: 02 Presidential
(see Brown reimb 6/3- 0/06-ck# 191)	Type	-
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppo	sed by expenditure:	Check One: Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass		Disbursement For: X Primary General 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	0.00	[MEMO ITEM]
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendi	tures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	nditures	0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or au committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Leah Anne Brown	Date 07	19 2006
Signature		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITUR	ES			PAGE 15 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote					C C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice				<b>C</b> 000401313
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	/ee			Date	
Maureen Blasco				M M /	30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				Amount	
67 Norcross Rd					26.00
City	State	Zip Co	de		n ID: SE24.4937
Royalston	MA	01368	3	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure Reimb PO box fee (4/- 26/06) - ck 185		Category/ Type	001		Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	pposed by expend	liture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				<u> </u>	
				Disbursemen	t For: X Primary General 200
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		126	0.44	L Oth	er (specify) :
for Office Sought		120	0.44		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pag	/ee			Date	
Leah Anne Anne Brown				0 6	30 / 2006
Mailing Address				Amount	
47 Delle Ave #3					18.44
City	State	Zip Co		Transactio	n ID: SE24.4940
Roxbury	MA	02120		Office Sough	t: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure					Senate District: 02
reimb envelopes (6/8- /06) ck# 194		Category/ Type	003		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	pposed by expend	liture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass					
				Disbursemen	t For: X Primary General 200
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		107	0.00	Oth	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	L	127	8.88		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures				44.44
					0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures				0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate o committee) any political party committee or its age	r authorized commit				
Leah Anne Anne Brown Signature		Da	te 07		Y Y Y Y Y Y 2006

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXF	PENDITURE	S			PAGE 16 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	ı
Swing the Vote					C C00401919	
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice				<b>C</b> 000401313	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date		
Leah Anne Anne Brown				M M /	30 / 2006	
Mailing Address				Amount		
47 Delle Ave #3					31.45	
City	State	Zip Code			n ID: SE24.4943	•
Roxbury	MA	02120		Office Sough		
Purpose of Expenditure reimb paper for prin- ting (6/1) ck# 193		Category/ Type	6		Senate District: 02 Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expenditu	ure:		Check One:	Support X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass	,	· ·				-
				Disbursemen	t For: X Primary General 2	006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1310.33		Oth	er (specify) :	
for Office Sought		1310.33				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date		
Leah Anne Anne Brown				0 6	30 / 2006	
Mailing Address				Amount		
47 Delle Ave #3					31.94	
City	State	Zip Code			n ID: SE24.4946	-
Roxbury	MA	02120		Office Sough		
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	_		Senate District: 02 Presidential	
reimb binders (5/24)- ck# 192		Type 00	07			
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expendit	ıre:		Check One:	Support X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Diebureomon	t For: X Primary General 2	- :006
					• -	000
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1342.27		U Oth	er (specify) :	
for Office Sought		1012.27				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures				63.39	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	nenditures				0.00	
(b) SOBTOTAL OF STREETIZED INDEPENDENT EX	perialitares					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				L.		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agent	authorized committe					
Leah Anne Anne Brown		Date	м м 0 7		Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 0 6	
Signature						

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURE	S				17 / 28 LINE 24 OF FORM	3Y
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					-	CATION NUMBER	
Swing the Vote						01919	<b>~</b>
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	nour notice				C 9004	01010	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee			Date			
Leah Anne Anne Brown				0 6	30 /	2006	
Mailing Address				Amount			
47 Delle Ave #3						151.17	
City	State	Zip Code		Transactio	n ID: SE24.494	18	
Roxbury	MA	02120		Office Sough	it: X House	State: NH	
Purpose of Expenditure reimb printer toner (4/21)-ck#191		Category/ Type	06		Senate Preside		_
				Check One:	Suppor	t X Oppose	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expendi	ture:				t X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen	nt For: X Pri	mary Genera	al 2006
					er (specify) :	•	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1493.4	4		o. (opeo)		
for Office Sought							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee			Date			
Leah Anne Anne Brown				м м / 0 6	30	2006	
Mailing Address				Amount			
47 Delle Ave #3						200.32	
					ID 0504 405		
City	State	Zip Code			n ID: SE24.495		
Roxbury	MA	02120		Office Sough		State: NH	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/			Senate Preside		
reimb printer purcha- se(4/21)-ck# 190		Type	06		Freside		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expendi	ture:		Check One:	Suppor	t X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass				D'alamana	. F		
					nt For: X Pri	•	al 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1693.7	2	Oth	er (specify) :		
for Office Sought		1093.7	3				
							_
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures					351.49	_
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures					0.00	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its ager	authorized committee						
		_					
Leah Anne Anne Brown		Date	м м 0 7		2006		
Signature							
g							

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITUR	ES			PAGE 18 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote					C C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-l	nour notice				<b>C</b> 000401313
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	/ee			Date	
Leah Anne Anne Brown				M M /	30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				Amount	
47 Delle Ave #3					263.76
City	State	Zip Co	de	Transactio	n ID: SE24.4955
Roxbury	MA	02120		Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure reimb printer toner (5/19)-ck#189		Category/ Type	006		Senate District: 02 Presidential
				Check One:	Support X Oppose
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expend	liture:		Officer Offic.	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen	nt For: X Primary General 20
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		195	7.52	Our	Cr (Specify)
for Office Sought					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	/ee			Date	
Leah Anne Anne Brown				м м / 0 6	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				Amount	
47 Delle Ave #3					150.00
					156.00
City	State	Zip Co	de	Transactio	n ID: SE24.4957
Roxbury	MA	02120		Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure					Senate District: 02
reimb postage (5/18)- ck#188		Category/ Type	003		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expend	iture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass	,, , ,				
				Disbursemen	nt For: X Primary General 20
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		211	. = .	Oth	er (specify) :
for Office Sought		211	3.52		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures				419.76
					0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E.	xpenditures				0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its ager	authorized commit				
			M M	D D	Y " Y " Y " Y "
Leah Anne Anne Brown		Da			2006
Signature					

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	ENDITURE	S				PAGE 19 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					EEC II	
Swing the Vote					C	C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour	ur notice				C	000401313
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	)		Da	te		
Leah Anne Anne Brown			М	0 6 /	3 (	2006
Mailing Address 47 Delle Ave #3			Ar	mount		100.55
						109.55
City	State	Zip Code		ansactio		
Roxbury	MA	02120	Offi	ce Sough	t: X	House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure reimb paper, supplies (4/5)-ck#187		Category/ Type 007				Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opp	osed by expenditu	ure:	Che	ck One:		Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass			Disk			X Primary General 20
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		2223.07		Our	or (oper	Siry)
for Office Sought			_			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	)		Da	te		
Leah Anne Anne Brown				0 <sub>.</sub> 6	3 (	2006
Mailing Address 47 Delle Ave #3			Ar	nount		54.24
City	State	Zip Code	Tr	ansactio	<u>n ID:S</u>	E24.4963
Roxbury	MA	02120	Offic	ce Sough	t: X	House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 007			$\vdash$	Senate District: 02
reimb mtg, print sup- pl (4/1, 4/5)-ck#186		Type 007				Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opp	osed by expendit	ure:	Che	ck One:		Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass			Disk	oursemen	t For:	X Primary General 20
			_	Othe	er (spe	cify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	• • • • •	2277.31			` '	<i>,,</i>
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	litures					163.79
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	enditures					0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or at committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Leah Anne Brown Signature		Date 0	7 D		<sup>Y</sup> 2 0 0 6	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXF	PENDITUR	ES			PAGE 20 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote					C C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-ho	our notice				C 000401919
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date	
CVS				M M /	$\begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ O & 1 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ Z & O & O & G \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address				Amount	
704 Centre St					4.18
City	State	Zip C	Code		on ID: SE24.4965
Jamaica Plain	MA	021		Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure (see Brown reimb 6/3- 0-ck#186)		Category/ Type	007		Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend			Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Diahuraaman	at Fav. V Briman, Canaral 200
					nt For: X Primary General 200
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			0.00	[MEMO ITE	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	• • • •		0.00	INEMOTE	=WI J
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payer	ee			Date	
Office Max				0.5	24 2006
Mailing Address				Amount	
8-C Allstate Rd					31.94
City	State	Zip C	Code	Transactio	on ID: SE24.4947
Dorchester	MA	021		Office Sough	nt: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure				1	Senate District: 02
(see Brown reimb 6/3- 0/06-ck# 192)		Category/ Type	007		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	liture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen	nt For: X Primary General 200
					er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		-	0.00	[MEMO ITE	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	ditures				0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures				0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agent	authorized commit				
Leah Anne Anne Brown		[	Date 0 7	19	2006
Signature					

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPE	NDITUR	ES				PAGE 21 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					EECID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote						· · · · · · · · · ·
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour	notice				C	C00401919
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	1101100			Date	ļ	
Postmaster, Boston MA				M M /	D D	3 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1575 Tremont St				Amount		156.00
				Transactio	n ID: SE	
City Boston	State MA	Zip ( 021	Code 20	Office Sough	nt: X	House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure (see Brown reimb 6/30 - ck#188)		Category/ Type	003		$\rightarrow$	Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppor Rep. Charles F. Bass	sed by expend	liture:		Check One:		Support X Oppose
riop. Gharies i . Bass				Disbursemen	nt For:	X Primary General 2000
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought			0.00	Oth		sify) :
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee				Date		
Postmaster, Rindge NH				0 4	26	3 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1056 NH Route 119				Amount		26.00
City Rindge	State NH	Zip (		Office Sough	]	E24.4938  House State: <u>NH</u>
Purpose of Expenditure	INII		01		$\rightarrow$	Senate District: 02
See Blasco Reimb 6/3- 0/06-ck#185		Category/ Type	001			Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppor	sed by expend	liture:		Check One:		Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen	nt For:	X Primary General 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought			0.00	[MEMO ITE	٠.	ify) :
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ures					0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	nditures					0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
(C) TOTAL independent Experiantires	•••••				-	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent e or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or aut committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Leah Anne Anne Brown			Date 07	1 9	y y 2 0 0 6	Y * Y
Signature Signature			- 3.0		_ , , ,	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPE	NDITURE	S			PAGE 22 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote					C C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hou	r notice				<b>C</b> 000401313
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee				Date	
Roxbury Technology				M M /	19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				Amount	
3368 Washington St					263.76
City	State	Zip Co	de		n ID: SE24.4956
Jamiaca Plain	MA	0213		Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure		0-1/			Senate District: 02
(see Brown reimb 6/3- 0/06 ck # 189)		Category/ Type	006		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppo Rep. Charles F. Bass	sed by expendit	ure:		Check One:	Support X Oppose
nep. Onanes i . bass				Disbursemen	nt For: X Primary General 200
Oslandar Vers To Data Bar Florifor				Oth	er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			0.00	[MEMO ITE	EM]
for Office Sought					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee				Date	
Staples				0, 4	05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				Amount	
401 Park Dr					50.06
				Transactio	n ID: SE24.4964
City	State	Zip Co		Office Sough	
Boston	MA	0221	)	omoc oougn	Senate District: 02
Purpose of Expenditure (see Brown reimb 6/3-		Category/	007		Presidential Presidential
0-ck#186)		Туре	007	Check One:	Cupport o
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppo	sed by expendit	ure:		Check One.	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen	nt For: X Primary General 200
				Oth	er (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought			0.00	[MEMO ITE	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendi	tures				0.00
					0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	nditures				0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or au committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Leah Anne Anne Brown		D:	ate 07		Y · Y · Y · Y · Y · Y · 2 0 0 6
Signature Signature		_		ا لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	-107
-					

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT	EXPENDITURES	5		PAGE 23 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote				C C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice	48-hour notice			000401313
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) o	f Payee		Date	
Staples	•		0,6	01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
401 Park Dr				31.45
City	State	Zip Code	Transactio	on ID: SE24.4944
Boston	MA	02215	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure (see Brown reimb 6/3- 0/06-ck# 193)	(	Category/ Type 006		Senate District: 02 Presidential
· ·	or Opposed by sypandity		Check One:	Support X Oppose
Name of Federal Candidate supported Rep. Charles F. Bass	or Opposed by expenditu	re.		Х Орросс
Tioph officialise in East			Disbursemer	nt For: X Primary General 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	n	0.00		ner (specify) :
for Office Sought		0.00	[MEMO ITI	EM]
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) o	f Payee		Date	
Staples			0,6	08 2006
Mailing Address			Amount	
214 Harvard Ave				18.44
			Transaction	on ID: SE24.4941
City	State	Zip Code	Office Sough	
Allston	MA	02134	- Cilioo Cougi	Senate District: 02
Purpose of Expenditure	(	Category/ 003		Presidential
envelopes (see Brown reimb 6/30, ck#194)		Туре		
Name of Federal Candidate supported	or Opposed by expenditu	re:	Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass			Disbursemer	nt For: X Primary General 2006
				per (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	n	0.00	[MEMO ITI	
for Office Sought			-	-
				0.00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures			0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	ent Evpondituros			0.00
(b) 30BTOTAL of Officernized independe	ant Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep or at the request or suggestion of, any candid committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized committee			
Leah Anne Anne Brown		Date 07	1 9	2006
Signature		_		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	ENDITUR	ES			PAGE 24 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote					C C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-ho	ur notice				<b>C</b> 300401313
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payer	9			Date	
Staples.com				M M /	05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				Amount	
100 Highland Dr					109.55
City	State	Zip C	ode		n ID: SE24.4962
Putnam	CT	0626	60	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure (see Brown reimb 6/30 - ck#187)		Category/ Type	007		Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opp	oosed by expend	liture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen	nt For: X Primary General 200
					er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			0.00	[MEMO ITE	
for Office Sought					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payer	9			Date	
Town of Dublin				M M /	01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				Amount	
P.O. Box 62					25.00
0.1	01-1-	7:. 6	\I -	Transactio	n ID: SE24.5030
City Dublin	State NH	Zip C 0344		Office Sough	it: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure				_	Senate District: 02
Town voter list (can-		Category/ Type	007		Presidential
vass exp)  Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opp	accod by avagae	**		Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass	osed by expend	illule.			T X oppose
				Disbursemen	nt For: X Primary General 200
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		40	44.70	Oth	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	• • • • •	10	41.78		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	ditures				25.00
(b) CURTOTAL of Heisenberg lands and the	Ph				0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a committee) any political party committee or its agent.	uthorized commit				
Leah Anne Anne Brown Signature		[	Date 07	1 9 D	Y Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 0 6

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	PENDITUR	ES				PAGE 25/28
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					-FO !	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Swing the Vote					C	C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice					000401010
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date		<u></u>
Town of Hanover				M M /	0 2	2006
Mailing Address				Amount		
P.O. Box 483						25.00
City	State	Zip C	ode	Transactio		
Hanover	NH	0375	55	Office Sough	t: X	House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure Town voter list (canvass exp)		Category/ Type	007		Н	Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	liture:		Check One:		Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen		X Primary General 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		89	96.78			.,
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date		
Town of Harrisville				M M /	0 2	2006
Mailing Address P.O. Box 284				Amount		25.00
City	State	Zip C	ode	Transactio	n ID:S	E24.5028
Harrisville	NH	0345		Office Sough	t: X	House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	207		$\vdash$	Senate District: 02 Presidential
Town voter list (can- vass exp)		Туре	007	Ohaali Oaai	Н	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	liture:		Check One:	Ш	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Disbursemen	t For:	X Primary General 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		10:	16.78	Oth	er (spe	cify) :
for Office Sought		10	10.76			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures					50.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures					0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agen	authorized commit					
Leah Anne Anne Brown Signature			ate 0,7		<sup>Y</sup> 2 0 0 6	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	PENDITUR	ES			PAGE 26 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
Swing the Vote					C C00401919	
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice				C 000401313	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date		
Town of Hinsdale				M M /	01 / 2006	
Mailing Address				Amount		
P.O. Box 13					28.00	
City	State	Zip Code			n ID: SE24.5032	
Hinsdale	NH	03451		Office Sough		
Purpose of Expenditure Town voter list (canvass exp)		Category/ Type	07		Senate District: 02 Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	iture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass	. , ,					
				Disbursemen	t For: X Primary General 20	006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1000.7	0	Oth	er (specify) :	
for Office Sought		1069.7	0			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date		
Town of Lyme				M M /	01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address P.O. Box 342				Amount	20.00	
City	Ctoto	Zip Code		Transactio	n ID: SE24.5040	
City _Lyme	State NH	03768		Office Sough		
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/			Senate District: 02	
Town voter list (can- vass exp)		Type	07		Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	liture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass				Diah	nt For: X Primary General 20	201
						JUC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		991.7	8	Oth-	er (specify) :	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures				48.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures				0.00	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agen	authorized commit					
Leah Anne Anne Brown Signature		Date	M M 0 7		Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 0 6	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDIT	URES		PAGE 27 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	EE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
Swing the Vote		C	
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice			000401010
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Town of Plainfield, NH		M M / D	20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address		Amount	
P.O. Box 380			25.00
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID	
Meriden	NH 03770	Office Sought:	
Purpose of Expenditure Town voter list (can- vass exp)	Category/ Type 007		Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by e	xpenditure:	Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass		Disbursement Fo	•
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	921.78	Other (s	specify):
for Office Sought		1	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Town of Plymouth		0,4 / D	20 7 2006
Mailing Address		Amount	
6 Post Office Sq		Tunnantinu ID	25.00
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID	
Plymouth	VH 03264	Office Sought:	
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 007	7 I -	Senate District: 02 Presidential
Town voter list (can- vass exp)	Type 007		_
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by e	xpenditure:	Check One:	Support X Oppose
Rep. Charles F. Bass		Disbursement Fo	r: X Primary General 2006
			•
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	946.78	Other (s	specify):
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			50.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
The decree of th			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Lash Anna Anna Du	Deta M N		Y Y Y Y
Leah Anne Brown	Date 0.7	19 20	0 0
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 28 / 28 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3	NY	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	7	
Swing the Vote					C C00401919	
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice				<b>C</b> 000401313	4
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee			Date		
Town of Winchester				0 4	D 2 D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address				Amount		
P.O. Box 512					25.00	
City	State	Zip Code	-		n ID: SE24.5038	
Winchester	NH	03470		Office Sough		
Purpose of Expenditure Town voter list (can- vass exp)		Category/ Type 007	7		Senate District: 02 Presidential	_
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	oposed by expend	iture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass						
					t For: X Primary General	2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		971.78		Othe	er (specify) :	
for Office Sought		9/1./6				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee			Date		
Verizon				M M /	19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address P.O. Box 1				Amount	164.66	
				Transaction	n ID: SE24.5042	
City Worcester	State MA	Zip Code 01654-0001	, [	Office Sough		
Purpose of Expenditure	IVIA	01034-0001	·	J	Senate District: 02	
Toll-free no. with voice mail, 3 mo		Category/ Type 001	<u> </u>		Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	oposed by expend	iture:		Check One:	Support X Oppose	
Rep. Charles F. Bass	. , ,		-			
				Disbursemen	t For: X Primary General	2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1234.44		Othe	er (specify) :	
for Office Sought						
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures				189.66	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures				0.00	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					1405.53	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its ager	authorized commit					
Leah Anne Anne Brown Signature		Date 0	0 7 <sup>M</sup>		Y Y Y Y Y Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z	